Ergebnisse 12.3 km, gesamt

Platz ges.
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St.-Nr. Jg. Name Vorname

383
82
384
40
42
50
49
73
58
80
94
88
382
377
98
92
397
45
100
277
83
43
389
48
391
65
395
81
97
66
85
60
41
390
378
394
381
99
44
72
54
284
47
262
68
59

85 Kluth, Eric

75 Herbst, Andreas

84 Ruttloff, Jens

77 Grahl, Michael

65 Sperling, Thomas
46 Nather, Wolfgang
84 Hoffmann, Ron

64 Marx, Christin

88 Lutoschka, Julius
42 Speer, Dieter

42 Isert, Jurgen

59 Miuller, Matthias
85 Wetzel, Richard

47 Leiteritz, Karl-Heinz
83 Ackermann, Michael
40 Blumensaat, Dietrich
68 Lehnert, Thoralf

66 Hazel, Hurtig

58 Lux, Jutta

44 Grafe, Bernd

43 Hartwig, Wolf-H.
48 Schneider, Steffen
44 Kretzschmar, Bernd
78 Utel3, Dirk

40 Tschiersch, Wolfgang
41 Gaube, Horst

65 Lehnert, Heiko

63 Hansel, Heike

83 Fischer, Richard

44 Michael, Bernhard
38 Koritz, Glinter

47 Dihring, Ralf

38 Muiller, Siegfried
42 Pakossnick, Gernot
29 Gnauck, Gerhard
69 Otto, Annett

36 Brahn, Lothar

83 Lohse, Constanze
67 Janke, Bernd

60 Schroder, Liane

41 Wachter, Frank

39 Richter, Eberhard
45 Marschner, Klaus
44 Hahn, Gunter

50 Grinler, Wilfried
43 Freier, Eckart

Verein

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
SK Dresden Niedersedlitz

VS Dresden

LG TuS Weinbohla

TSV Dresden

Dresdner Trolle

RC 1898 Radeberg

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
VS Dresden

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
LT Linde 79 Dresden
Skizunft Dresden e.V.

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
Skiclub Rosenheim
Sundowners

VfL Dresden Blihlau

LT Linde 79 Dresden

SG Dresdner Bank

ESV Dresden

V{L Dresden-Blihlau

VfL Dresden-Blihlau

LG Asics Pirna

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
VS Dresden

Skizunft Dresden e.V.
TSV Dresden

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
TSV Dresden

TV Dresden-Blasewitz
FSG Bautzen

LG ASICS Pirna

TSV Dresden

KSV Heidenau e.V.
Skizunft Dresden
Haispeed Dresden

TSV Dresden

SG Aufbau Dresden Mitte
LT Linde79

LG Asics Pirna

TSV Dresden

SBB Dresden

Zeit
00:47:13
00:49:55
00:50:14
00:51:24
00:51:51
00:52:20
00:52:21
00:52:27
00:52:33
00:52:39
00:52:45
00:53:04
00:53:22
00:53:31
00:53:59
00:54:01
00:54:19
00:55:16
00:55:16
00:55:56
00:56:28
00:56:33
00:56:59
00:57:18
00:57:20
00:57:32
00:57:36
00:57:42
00:57:45
00:57:56
00:57:59
00:58:04
00:58:13
00:58:17
00:58:19
00:58:20
00:58:23
00:58:46
00:58:50
00:59:16
00:59:37
00:59:52
01:00:27
01:00:51
01:00:58
01:01:19
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

91
89
67
271
387
75
380
84
90
379
52
37
53
69
55
388
76
57
398
63
74
36
39
70
386
87
46
51
392
35
64
78
393
61
86
77
71
38
79
34

64 Hansel, Uwe

58 Dubsky, Ute

50 Schmidt, Gerhard
37 Walther, Henry

40 Jesiorski, Peter

37 Wolf, Dieter

75 Petters, Steffi

66 Ullrich, Kirsten

55 Herrmann, Regina
71 Ziegenbalg, Carola
63 Bein, Thomas

52 Herbst, Wolfgang
59 Ehrenberg, Veronika
49 Michael, Ingrid

30 Michel, Hilmar

63 Matthischke, Anke
41 Dubrau, Renate

72 Kunze, Sebastian
65 Baars, Ulrike

54 Vogel, Sigrid

36 Gerstner, Jurgen
59 Heintze, Wolfram
74 Inkermann, Andreas
52 Heuckrodt, Inge

68 Jenatschke, Simone
57 Mobius-Rohr, Veronika
56 Thiele, Ellen

71 Helbig, Steffen

41 Bohn, Peter

39 Schwarz, Jirgen

42 Kullmann, Bérbel
39 Kurtze, Peter

50 Moser, Sabine

41 Berger, Karlheinz
40 Koritz, Doris

29 Grlnler, Armin

56 Zschiedrich, Anke
30 Lachmann, Werner
29 Schaar, Heinz

28 Thomas, Karl-Heinz

VS Dresden

VfL Dresden Bihlau

TSV Dresdene.V.

SG Aufbau Dresden Mitte
LG Fillinger

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
Lok Bad Schandau
BSVChemieRadebeul

LG ASICS Pirna

VS Dresden

ESV Dresden Ski

TSV Dresden

VS Dresden

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
VfL Dresden-Blihlau

KV Normsturtz

WKF Bergfried 91
Fortschritt Pirna

DSV 1910

LG TUS Weinboéhla

TSV Dresdene.V.

LT Linde 79

LG ASICS Pirna

VS Dresden

SC Dresdner Bank
Rennsteiglaufverein

LSV Pirna

VIL Pirna Copitz 07

SG Dresdner Bank Dresden
SV Hellerau e.V.

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
SG Lok Hainsberg

TSV Dresden

TV Dresden

Vfl Dresden Biihlau

VfL Dresden-Blihlau

Ergebnisse 28.4 km, gesamt

Platz ges.
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St.-Nr. Jg. Name Vorname

95 56 Muller, Dietmar
125 62 Ullrich, Horst
80 59 Reichel, Lutz
126 65 Dander, Bernd
123 69 Tischer, Uwe

Verein

LG ASICS Pirna
Langebriick

TV Dresden

VS Dresden-Weixdorf

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz

01:01:35
01:01:38
01:02:28
01:03:07
01:03:27
01:03:37
01:03:43
01:03:50
01:04:04
01:04:12
01:04:34
01:04:37
01:05:28
01:06:17
01:06:52
01:07:58
01:08:21
01:08:23
01:08:30
01:08:32
01:08:37
01:08:49
01:09:13
01:09:17
01:09:38
01:09:56
01:11:54
01:13:38
01:14:07
01:14:33
01:14:42
01:15:00
01:15:20
01:15:33
01:16:09
01:18:57
01:30:19
01:35:49
01:36:31
01:55:35

Zeit
01:52:42
01:53:13
01:59:08
02:00:51
02:01:30
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

89
188
119
135
109
120
128
100
127
111

92
199

97
104

78
107
105

83

91
187
124

79
181
133
115
182
106

99

93
129
130

75

96

88
134
113

82

94
103

76
112

77
102

87

84
132

98
131

90

86

52 Bihler, Peter

58 Kulper, Helmut
58 Weber, Matthias
79 Winter, Stefan

65 Schwan, Gunnar
70 Romhild, Dirk

55 Méser, Michael
70 Wirsching, Tim
59 Prussak, Detlef
79 Fischer, Lutz

54 Scherer, Heiko

81 Lipeck, Matthias
54 Janke, Uwe

76 Roth, Michael

66 Fietz, Thomas

86 Wegner, Heiko
85 Herold, Lars

67 Sonntag, Uwe

64 Lutoschka, Ralf
55 Venus, Gunter

49 Rohr, Egbert

58 Pach, Andreas

61 Bager, Rainer

68 Ludwig, Olaf

65 Boxberger, Jirgen
53 Findeisen, Siegfried
58 Scheffler, Jorg

58 Sarfert, Uwe

76 Nake, Kai

74 Bothe, Matthias
47 Bobe, Werner

78 Wolf, Daniel

59 Zimmermann, Ralf-Peter
59 Brendel, Frank
48 Winter, Jirgen
69 Krankowsky, Sven
64 Geck, Axel

75 Schmied, Rico

75 Ahlswede, Ralf
52 Kuhn, Johannes
58 Tille, Peter

53 B6hm, Jochen

46 Kittel, Detlef

53 Lachmann, Werner
67 Korn, Alexander
70 Trischler, Ingolf
50 PreulRe, Wolfgang
38 Bobe, Rudolf

62 Lutoschka, Heike
69 Stephan, Ulrike

SSV Planeta Radebeul
TSV Dresden

VfA endLOS

TuS Weinbohla

SV Elbland Coswig-Meif3en
SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
USV TU Dresden

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
TSV Bérenstein
Offizierschule des Heeres
Offiezierschule des Heers
LG TuS Weinbohla

RC 1898 Radeberg
Spitzberg-Renner Pirna
VfL Dresden Biihlau
DLRG Konigstein

SK Dresden Niedsedlitz
Dresdner Trolle

TSV Dresden

LG Asics Pirna

BSV AOK Dresden

PSV Elbe Dresden

VS Dresden

TSV Dresden

LT Linde 79 Dresden

TSV Bérenstein
RSTL-Verein

SV TUR Dresden

LG TUS Weinbohla
Schlammlaufer

DD-FFM
Spitzberg-Renner Pirna
Grolienhain

SV TUR Dresden
Wasserfreunde

TSV Béarenstein
SG Weixdorf

02:02:06
02:02:29
02:06:00
02:07:05
02:07:17
02:07:39
02:08:42
02:09:16
02:09:43
02:11:41
02:12:04
02:13:48
02:13:56
02:15:12
02:15:28
02:16:29
02:16:29
02:16:45
02:16:58
02:17:16
02:17:32
02:17:54
02:17:54
02:18:34
02:19:42
02:20:11
02:20:33
02:21:26
02:21:33
02:21:33
02:22:18
02:22:39
02:23:16
02:24:59
02:28:06
02:29:05
02:30:07
02:30:54
02:30:54
02:31:16
02:32:19
02:33:11
02:37:38
02:37:59
02:38:02
02:38:04
02:38:18
02:38:24
02:38:39
02:41:53
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

108

81
114
116
117
110
118

85

36 Jochim, Manfred
53 Bréauer, Friedwald
58 Gritzner, Gunnar
67 Fuchs, Thomas
78 Handel, Michael
50 Fleischer, Peter
48 Oeser, Konrad

74 Ulbrich, Dana

SG Klotzsche
VfL Dresden-Bihlau

Elbe-Marathon
VS Friedewald

02:42:07
02:44:23
02:45:24
02:46:17
02:46:53
02:49:46
02:52:40
02:57:16
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AK
MJA+B
M20
MJA+B
M20
M35
M55
MJA+B
W35+40
MSA+B
M60
M60
M40
MJA+B
M55
MJA+B
M60
M30
M35
W35+40
M55
M55
M50
M55
M20
M60
M60
M35
W35+40
MJA+B
M55
M60
M55
M60
M60
M70
W20+30
M65
WIJIA+B
M35
W35+40
M60
M60
M55
M55
M50
M55



M35
W35+40
M50
M65
M60
M65
W20+30
W35+40
W45+50
W20+30
M35
M50
W35+40
W45+50
M70
W35+40
W55+60
M30
W35+40
W45+50
M65
M40
M20
W45+50
W20+30
W45+50
W45+50
M30
M60
M60
W55+60
M60
W45+50
M60
W55+60
M70
W45+50
M70
M70
M70

AK

M45
M40
M40
M35
M30



M50
M40
M40
M20
M35
M30
M45
M30
M40
M20
M45
M20
M45
M20
M35
MJA+B
MJA+B
M35
M35
M45
M50
M40
M40
M30
M35
M45
M40
M40
M20
M20
M55
M20
M40
M40
M50
M30
M35
M20
M20
M50
M40
M45
M55
M45
M35
M30
M50
M60
W35+40
W20+30



M65
M45
M40
M35
M20
M50
M50
W20+30



